
Sector G

Sector H

1950

225
0

14
50

140
0

1400

1350

1400

21
00

135
0

1350

1400

1550

1850

1350

1400

19
00

2100

135
0

1400

1400

1450

2450

1400

1400

20
50

20
00

1950

20
50

2400

21
00

14
00

2150

1450

1400

23
50

22
00

2200

23
00

2150

21
00

2250

20
50

1750
1700

145
0

2000

1800

1900

1950

1850

1650

1600

1550

1500

Alah Nting Achichem

Aningndoh

Ntaanche

Ntaafi
Ayaba Mile I

Ntaahmafe
Nisirini

Atugolah

Ntaahsia
Nyamboro Mbesoh

Ajaman
Ntoh

Manka

Mubang

Akefu Bujong
Ngoh ngang

Nki neh

Chere
Ntenefor

Betah

Ntah titor

Abuhmuchwi

Kiyaga

G.N.S Ntanche

G.N.S Ntoh

E.M du Camp Militaire

G.N.S Bda Prisons

G.S. Ntanche

G.S.Ntoh

G.P.S Upstation

E.P.F Camp Militaire

E.P Les Champions

1508

1207

Bamenda
III

Bamenda II

Bamenda I

Cattle
market

Bamendakwe palace

GBHS
Bamendakwe

Bamenda
I park

GRA

German fort

627000.000000

627000.000000

630000.000000

630000.000000

633000.000000

633000.000000

65
40

00
.00

00
00

65
40

00
.00

00
00

65
70

00
.00

00
00

65
70

00
.00

00
00

Map 

EXISTING AND PROPOSED GOVERNMENT
 NURSERY AND PRIMARY SCHOOLS

Scale:1:30,0000

LEGEND

Km0 2 41

Disclaimer: Boundaries drawn do not have any legal validity

 
Projection: Universal Transverse Mercator
Zone: UTM_32 N
Datum: D_WGS_1984
 

Compilation : CAMGIS  and FN & A.Cameroon
                

Date : 2014

BAMENDA I COUNCILLAND USE PLAN

¨
PLAN: 5.1

Surrounding sub-divisions
Rurals areas

Proposed schools

Proposed road network hhierachy

Existing schools
Nursery school

Primary school

Spot heights
!H Settlements

!( Nursery

!( Primary

Freeway
Sub-freeway
Primary road
Secondary road

Rivers and streams
Contours

planning area
Escarpment
Sector G
Sector H

!O
!<

Primary school catchment

Nursery school catchment

Unclassified roads

Landmarks


